
Killurney N.S. 

 School Calendar 2023/2024 

Wednesday August 30th: Staff only (Croke Park Planning Day) 

Thursday August 31st: All classes back – Academic year begins 

October Mid-term: School closed Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd 

November inclusive. 

Parent- Teacher Meetings: Tuesday 14th & Wednesday 15th November 

(subject to change). 

December closure: School will be closed on Friday 15th December 

Christmas Closure: School will be closed from Monday 25th December-

Friday 5th January inclusive (school reopens on Monday 8th January 

2024. 

February Bank Holiday: School will be closed on Monday 5th February. 

February Mid-term: School closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th 

February. 

St Patrick’s Day: School closed Monday 18th March. 

Easter Closure: School will be closed Monday 25th March –Friday 5th 

April inclusive (school reopens on Monday 8th April. 

May bank holiday: 6th May – School closed. 

Standardised Tests: will be administered from Monday 20th May- 

Friday 31st May.  

June bank holiday:  Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th – School closed. 

Summer holidays: School will finish on Wednesday 26th June. 


